
No: First Name Lasr Name Role 8:30am 8:45am 9:00am 9:15am 9:30am 9:45am 10:00am 10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am

1 Grace Verne Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) 8.30am Break
2 Hesper Morris Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) 8.30am Break
3 Neve Clippingdale Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) 8.30am Break
4 Kei Akiyama Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) 8.30am Break
5 Austin Thomson Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) 8.30am Break
7 Laura Smith Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 8.30am Break
8 Shannon Kurniawan Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 8.30am Break
9 Nur Batrisyia Hanis Sanusi Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 8.30am Break

10 Nor Shahidah Hassan Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 8.30am Break
11 Anya Sutanto Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 8.30am
12 Sirapong Romsawetchatchai Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 8.30am
13 Grace Vercoe Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM) 8.30am Break
14 Matlida Ellingston Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM) 8.30am Break
15 Grace Owxenham Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM) 8.30am Break
16 Sarah Roberts Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (PM)
17 Lelia Patyus Ticketing and crowd management (SA) (PM)
18 Ruby Garwood Ticketing and crowd management (SA) (PM)

1 Linda Paule Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys (VOL) 8.30am Break
2 Luncinda Verne Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys (VOL) 8.30am Exhbitor Support Break

Ticketing and crowd management 

Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys

Saturday 23rd August 2025



No: First Name Lasr Name Role 11:15am 11:30am 11:45am 12:00pm 12:15pm 12:30pm 12:45pm 1:00pm 1:15pm 1:30pm 1:45pm

1 Grace Verne Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Lunch
2 Hesper Morris Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Lunch
3 Neve Clippingdale Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Lunch
4 Kei Akiyama Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Lunch
5 Austin Thomson Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Lunch
7 Laura Smith Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 1.00pm
8 Shannon Kurniawan Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 1.00pm
9 Nur Batrisyia Hanis Sanusi Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 1.00pm

10 Nor Shahidah Hassan Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 1.00pm
11 Anya Sutanto Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 1.00pm
12 Sirapong Romsawetchatchai Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM) 1.00pm
13 Grace Vercoe Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM) 1.00pm
14 Matlida Ellingston Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM) 1.00pm
15 Grace Owxenham Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM) 1.00pm
16 Sarah Roberts Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (PM) 12.30pm
17 Lelia Patyus Ticketing and crowd management (SA) (PM) 12.30pm
18 Ruby Garwood Ticketing and crowd management (SA) (PM) 12.30pm

1 Linda Paule Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys (VOL) 1.00pm
2 Luncinda Verne Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys (VOL) 12.45pm 1.00pm Lunch

Ticketing and crowd management 

Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys

Saturday 23rd August 2025



No: First Name Lasr Name Role 2:00pm 2:15pm 2:30pm 2:45pm 3:00pm 3:15pm 3:30pm 3:45pm 4:00pm 4:15pm 4:30pm

1 Grace Verne Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Break
2 Hesper Morris Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Break
3 Neve Clippingdale Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Break
4 Kei Akiyama Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Break
5 Austin Thomson Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) Break
7 Laura Smith Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM)
8 Shannon Kurniawan Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM)
9 Nur Batrisyia Hanis Sanusi Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM)

10 Nor Shahidah Hassan Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM)
11 Anya Sutanto Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM)
12 Sirapong Romsawetchatchai Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (AM)
13 Grace Vercoe Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM)
14 Matlida Ellingston Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM)
15 Grace Owxenham Ticketing and crowd management (SA (AM)
16 Sarah Roberts Ticketing and crowd management (VOL) (PM) Break
17 Lelia Patyus Ticketing and crowd management (SA) (PM) Break
18 Ruby Garwood Ticketing and crowd management (SA) (PM) Break

1 Linda Paule Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys (VOL)
2 Luncinda Verne Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys (VOL) Ticketing and Crowd Management Break

Ticketing and crowd management 

Exhibitor support and Visitor Surveys

Saturday 23rd August 2025



4:45pm 5:00pm 5:15pm 5:30pm 5:45pm 6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm


	Volunteer Roster - FOBI 2025- Part 1.pdf
	Volunteer Roster - FOBI 2025 Part 2.pdf
	Volunteer Roster - FOBI 2025-Part 3.pdf

